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Features & Benefits
•	 Helps prevent sports injuries. 
•	 Lace - up closure allows for an intimate 

medial and lateral fit. 
•	 Figure 8 strapping configuration provides extra 

stability. 
•	 Fits either left or right foot.

Indications
Chronic ankle instability, sub-acute ankle 
sprains, ankle injury rehabilitation.

Suggested PDAC L1902

Lace-Up Ankle Brace

Order # Size

461
463
465
467
468

X Small
Small
Medium
Large
X Large

Sizes

Male Shoe Size

6-7
7-9
9-11
11-13
13-14

Female Shoe Size

7-8
8-10
10-12
12-14
14-15


