



Lace-Up Ankle Brace

Suggested PDAC L1902

Features & Benefits

- Helps prevent sports injuries.
- Lace up closure allows for an intimate medial and lateral fit.
- Figure 8 strapping configuration provides extra stability.
- Fits either left or right foot.

Indications

Chronic ankle instability, sub-acute ankle sprains, ankle injury rehabilitation.

Sizes

Order #	Size	Male Shoe Size	Female Shoe Size
461	X Small	6-7	7-8
463	Small	7-9	8-10
465	Medium	9-11	10-12
467	Large	11-13	12-14
468	X Large	13-14	14-15

